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Bus KA130 Kobil Kibuye Taxi Park-Munyonyo Stage Go to website

Direction
Munyonyo Guest House — Ucc Vocational

31 stops

Open route schedule

Munyonyo Guest House

Mild Care Parents School Munyonyo

Mogas Petrol Station (Salaama)

Muwonge And Sons Shop

Parents' Pride School

Shammah Kindergarten

Lwaasa

Agape Miracle Centre Church

St. Ponsiano Primary School

Votex Restaurant

Enlympo

Kanisa Rd

T And T Supermarket

Dallas Shoppers - T&T Supermarket

National Water (Salaama Branch)

Kcca Mirember Primary School

Sembuya Steel Ltd

Cerplus Pharmacy

Tender Care Kindengarten

Bethel Primary School (Salama Rd)

Bakayiira Diesel Garage

Route schedule
Munyonyo Guest House — Ucc Vocational

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Munyonyo Guest House

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Makindye Junior Academy

Mult Care Medical Centre

Cash Supermarket

Star Kids Pre-school

ETM Church

Alpha Medical Clinic

Rayaat Islamic Primary School

Lds Church (Salama Rd)

Brilliant Chicks Nursery And Primary School

Ucc Vocational



Direction
Ucc Vocational — Royal Impala Hotel

32 stops

Open route schedule

Ucc Vocational

Brilliant Chicks Nursery And Primary School

Lds Church (Salama Rd)

Rayaat Islamic Primary School

Alpha Medical Clinic

ETM Church

Star Kids Pre-school

Cash Supermarket

Mult Care Medical Centre

Bakayiira Diesel Garage

Makindye Junior Academy

Bethel Primary School (Salama Rd)

Tender Care Kindengarten

Cerplus Pharmacy

Sembuya Steel Ltd

Kcca Mirember Primary School

National Water (Salaama Branch)

Dallas Shoppers - T&T Supermarket

T And T Supermarket

Kanisa Rd

Enlympo

Votex Restaurant

St. Ponsiano Primary School

Agape Miracle Centre Church

Lwaasa

Route schedule
Ucc Vocational — Royal Impala Hotel

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Ucc Vocational

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uganda/public_transit-line-KA130-1790814188-1876602599


Shammah Kindergarten

Parents' Pride School

Muwonge And Sons Shop

Mogas Petrol Station (Salaama)

Mild Care Parents School Munyonyo

Munyonyo Guest House

Royal Impala Hotel

KA130 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


